

Vegan mini frikandel 20g variant 6

Date created 21-12-2020
Date printed 29-01-2021
Page 1



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Code PR00117
Version 11

Ingredient declaration

52% rehydrated **wheat** protein, onion, sunflower oil, **wheat** starch, **wheat** flour, thickener (methylcellulose), **wheat** fibre, spices, hydrolyzed maize protein, yeast extract, salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), vinegar, salt replacer (potassium chloride), natural flavouring, caramelized sugar, herbs, iron, zinc, vitamin B12

Nutritional information

| | 100 g | |
|---------------|-------|------|
| Energy | 955 | kJ |
| Energy | 228 | kcal |
| Fat | 8,4 | g |
| - Saturated | 0,9 | g |
| Carbohydrates | 16,8 | g |
| - Sugars | 1,5 | g |
| Fibre | 4,1 | g |
| Proteins | 19,2 | g |
| Salt | 1,1 | g |
| Iron | 2,1 | mg |
| Zinc | 1,5 | mg |
| Vitamin B12 | 0,38 | µg |

Vegan mini frikandel 20g variant 6

Date created 21-12-2020
Date printed 29-01-2021
Page 2



Allergens and products thereof

| | |
|---|---|
| 01 : Cereals containing gluten | + |
| * wheat | + |
| * rye | - |
| * barley | - |
| * oats | - |
| * spelt | - |
| * kamut or their hybridised strains | - |
| 02 : Crustaceans and products thereof | - |
| 03 : Eggs and products thereof | - |
| 04 : Fish and products thereof | - |
| 05 : Peanuts and products thereof | - |
| 06 : Soybeans and products thereof | - |
| 07 : Milk and products thereof (including lactose) | - |
| 08 : Nuts i.e. | - |
| * almond (<i>Amygdalus communis</i> L) | - |
| * hazelnut (<i>Corylus avellana</i>) | - |
| * walnut (<i>Juglans regia</i>) | - |
| * cashew (<i>Anacardium occidentale</i>) | - |
| * pecan nut (<i>Carya illinoensis</i>) | - |
| * brazil nut (<i>Bertholetia excelsa</i>) | - |
| * pistachio nut (<i>Pistacia vera</i>) | - |
| * macadamia nut (<i>Macadamia terifolia</i>) | - |
| 09 : Celery and products thereof | - |
| 10 : Mustard and products thereof | - |
| 11 : Sesame seeds and products thereof | - |
| 12 : Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed | - |
| 13 : Lupin and products thereof | - |
| 14 : Molluscs and products thereof | - |

When "-" suitable for diet

| | |
|---|---|
| Suitable for low sodium diet | + |
| Suitable for Kosher declaration | - |
| Suitable for Muslims / Halal requirements | - |
| Suitable for vegetarians | - |
| Suitable for vegans | - |